
F ü n f k a m p f / Pentathlon

2.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2019

25.05.2019 in Ludwigslust

Jugend w
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Hauer, Celine Sachsen-Anhalt 393,275 80 37,44 35,40/ 82 80 52,293

2 Martini, Paula AK Iffezheim 343,150 70 28,10 26,31/ 96 70 35,1643

3 Rohde, Miriam Bremen - Hemelingen 340,885 50 41,55 41,10/ 72 65 47,4963

4 Bosler, Jessica AK Iffezheim 322,465 55 28,33 28,21/ 74 50 57,9523

Jugend m
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Lauchstädt, Nic Thüringen 484,855 100 46,24 46,09/ 92 95 70,3569

2 Sabban, Florian Meckl.-Vorpomm. 483,545 90 49,90 45,48/ 96 100 68,1149

3 Schepler, Johannes Meckl.-Vorpomm. 462,765 85 51,99 51,10/ 90 85 66,4510

4 Breitkreuz, Nick VAN Thüringen 438,935 95 42,52 40,04/ 86 100 50,2511

5 Hasenhütl, Joel ASG Ford Köln 431,350 90 49,47 48,72/ 76 60 71,4430

6 Jäger, Rouven AK Iffezheim 413,655 75 44,28 42,81/ 86 70 63,7150

7 Gartner, Niklas Sachsen-Anhalt 412,530 70 46,28 45,75/ 84 60 71,0051

8 Jund, Yannik AK Iffezheim 397,320 65 45,71 44,00/ 72 75 63,7471

9 Hasche, Jago Sachsen-Anhalt 390,150 75 42,63 36,27/ 86 70 53,5031

10 Czarnetzki, Aaron Meckl.-Vorpomm. 380,815 60 41,89 41,36/ 78 70 59,7132

11 Hasenhütl, Justin ASG Ford Köln 380,660 65 41,32 39,22/ 76 60 66,0872

12 Jäger, Robin AK Iffezheim 374,500 85 37,12 36,25/ 84 40 61,4212

13 Möst, Niklas AK Iffezheim 370,325 85 39,65 38,98/ 78 40 59,1352

14 Abs,Eike Meckl.-Vorpomm. 256,330 55 36,52 33,81/ 56 75 0,0070

15 Hasenhütl, Leon ASG Ford Köln 185,660 / 72 50 42,4473

Damen
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Pfeiffer, Christin Sachsen-Anhalt 449,500 95 44,28 44,10/ 90 80 64,0821

2 Dürrwald, Sabrina Berlin 448,925 100 51,02 50,93/ 90 60 64,651

3 Wunsch, Anna Katharina Schleswig-Holstein 436,650 80 44,22 41,36/ 84 95 61,3842

4 Strauch, Josephin Sachsen-Anhalt 433,130 100 41,69 39,97/ 88 75 58,9822

5 Grimm, Stephanie Schleswig-Holstein 421,550 60 47,23 46,54/ 92 85 60,5261

6 Strauch, Nathali Sachsen-Anhalt 419,410 90 44,15 43,55/ 88 65 59,142

7 Brenner, Anja KSFV Bieberach 416,785 80 40,51 39,53/ 90 80 57,8362

8 Heyner, Bianca KSFV Bieberach 359,760 95 42,53 40,23/ 92 90 0,0041
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F ü n f k a m p f / Pentathlon

2.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2019

25.05.2019 in Ludwigslust

Herren
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Maire-Hensge, Heinz Schleswig-Holstein 505,460 95 53,96 52,96/ 100 95 72,364

2 Ulrich, Christopher Sachsen-Anhalt 501,730 100 47,89 47,88/ 100 100 70,6424

3 Visser, Wiebold Bremen - Hemelingen 493,995 95 50,03 49,73/ 98 100 67,495

4 Stein, Ralf Sachsen-Anhalt 493,600 100 53,15 52,63/ 90 90 71,8844

5 Wagner, Frank DAV Berlin 491,310 75 57,50 56,93/ 94 100 71,926

6 Cöllen, Vincent ASG Ford Köln 485,310 95 50,39 47,02/ 98 95 66,6026

7 Zimmermann, Bernd Meckl.-Vorpomm. 485,170 100 51,41 49,10/ 96 95 62,4466

8 Ebeling, Olaf Sachsen-Anhalt 482,895 90 51,51 51,07/ 90 95 70,2164

9 Hasenhütl, Michael ASG Ford Köln 481,565 100 49,92 48,04/ 88 95 67,0765

10 Pfeiffer, Daniel KAV Haldensleben 481,425 100 42,93 39,96/ 96 95 71,697

11 Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln 465,480 70 54,80 54,00/ 96 90 67,1225

12 Gleinser, Leander KSFV Bieberach 465,145 90 52,54 51,17/ 96 70 70,2927

13 Kelterer, Erek KAV Haldensleben 454,255 90 49,88 45,45/ 82 85 67,9545

14 Haubenestel, Philipp Brandenburg 450,880 80 46,82 42,83/ 92 80 72,8247

15 Jung, Egbert Brandenburg 415,755 95 44,26 41,34/ 72 75 58,778

16 Opierzynski, Joachim Brandenburg 405,445 70 49,12 47,83/ 76 75 58,339

17 Musial, Volker DAV Berlin 389,815 75 42,15 39,39/ 76 75 54,8567

18 Krah, Volker Hessen 379,520 65 43,68 38,82/ 86 55 60,6828

19 Neumann, Jan Schleswig-Holstein 334,050 95 54,21 51,84/ 78 55 0,0048

20 Rohde, Niklas Bremen - Hemelingen 291,580 80 40,32 39,26/ 82 50 0,0029

 ©  Heike Lipp 25.05.2019 17:09:40Version Final 2013.07



S i e b e n k a m p f / Heptathlon

2.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2019

25.05.2019 in Ludwigslust

Jugend m
Name Nation/ClubRank Pentathlon E6 E7-mHeptathlon

1 Lauchstädt, Nic Thüringen /760,255 484,855 67,93 65,93 94,3669

2 Sabban, Florian Meckl.-Vorpom /755,155 483,545 66,41 61,92 95,5249

3 Schepler, Johannes Meckl.-Vorpom /708,160 462,765 54,42 54,31 91,1110

4 Hasenhütl, Joel ASG Ford Köln /676,890 431,350 52,12 52,00 94,2830

5 Jäger, Rouven AK Iffezheim /643,255 413,655 46,93 46,29 90,9250

6 Jund, Yannik AK Iffezheim /637,200 397,320 55,40 53,20 87,5271

7 Abs,Eike Meckl.-Vorpom /411,740 256,330 36,41 35,18 55,8870

Herren
Name Nation/ClubRank Pentathlon E6 E7-mHeptathlon

1 Visser, Wiebold Bremen - Hemeli /788,805 493,995 77,11 73,73 95,985

2 Ulrich, Christopher Sachsen-Anhalt /786,685 501,730 67,14 65,52 101,5324

3 Maire-Hensge, Heinz Schleswig-Holst /786,640 505,460 63,16 62,23 103,864

4 Stein, Ralf Sachsen-Anhalt /781,925 493,600 65,32 63,42 106,3944

5 Ebeling, Olaf Sachsen-Anhalt /768,115 482,895 71,53 68,43 96,8464

6 Zimmermann, Bernd Meckl.-Vorpom /758,585 485,170 62,11 60,54 100,5166

7 Gleinser, Leander KSFV Bieberach /749,365 465,145 71,50 66,65 97,3827

8 Hasenhütl, Michael ASG Ford Köln /747,660 481,565 64,06 62,01 93,3565

9 Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln /745,440 465,480 69,26 67,06 95,7625

10 Kelterer, Erek KAV Haldensleb /743,705 454,255 71,80 61,74 103,9445

11 Wagner, Frank DAV Berlin /735,265 491,310 70,89 67,90 70,116

12 Pfeiffer, Daniel KAV Haldensleb /731,730 481,425 58,94 56,29 90,057

13 Haubenestel, Philipp Brandenburg /725,825 450,880 64,59 60,28 100,0547

14 Opierzynski, Joachim Brandenburg /663,940 405,445 63,95 60,85 89,139

15 Jung, Egbert Brandenburg /645,090 415,755 57,53 51,70 80,078

16 Neumann, Jan Schleswig-Holst /623,430 334,050 71,86 71,18 97,5648

17 Krah, Volker Hessen /610,080 379,520 55,11 55,09 80,2428

18 Musial, Volker DAV Berlin /605,945 389,815 49,42 47,70 79,3467

19 Cöllen, Vincent ASG Ford Köln /595,500 485,310 57,16 53,03 0,0026

20 Rohde, Niklas Bremen - Hemeli /547,815 291,580 58,29 56,84 94,0729
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A l l r o u n d

2.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2019

25.05.2019 in Ludwigslust

Damen
Name Nation/ClubRank 5/7-Kampf E8 E9-mAllroundSt-No

1 Dürrwald, Sabrina Berlin 643,910 448,925 60 89,991

2 Strauch, Nathali Sachsen-Anhalt 626,580 419,410 80 84,782

3 Pfeiffer, Christin Sachsen-Anhalt 618,355 449,500 60 72,5721

4 Wunsch, Anna Katharina Schleswig-Holstein 604,170 436,650 60 71,6842

5 Strauch, Josephin Sachsen-Anhalt 601,285 433,130 50 78,7722

6 Brenner, Anja KSFV Bieberach 599,710 416,785 90 61,9562

7 Grimm, Stephanie Schleswig-Holstein 566,890 421,550 65 53,5661

8 Heyner, Bianca KSFV Bieberach 531,110 359,760 50 80,9041

Herren
Name Nation/ClubRank 5/7-Kampf E8 E9-mAllroundSt-No

1 Stein, Ralf Sachsen-Anhalt 1.025,205 781,925 100 95,5244

2 Maire-Hensge, Heinz Schleswig-Holstein 1.022,270 786,640 85 100,424

3 Ebeling, Olaf Sachsen-Anhalt 1.007,580 768,115 95 96,3164

4 Wagner, Frank DAV Berlin 974,570 735,265 100 92,876

5 Kelterer, Erek KAV Haldensleben 972,405 743,705 85 95,8045

6 Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln 963,335 745,440 80 91,9325

7 Zimmermann, Bernd Meckl.-Vorpomm. 942,230 758,585 60 82,4366

8 Haubenestel, Philipp Brandenburg 903,045 725,825 55 81,4847

9 Ulrich, Christopher Sachsen-Anhalt 851,685 786,685 65 0,0024

10 Neumann, Jan Schleswig-Holstein 841,540 623,430 85 88,7448

11 Opierzynski, Joachim Brandenburg 833,010 663,940 50 79,389

12 Jung, Egbert Brandenburg 812,925 645,090 60 71,898

13 Musial, Volker DAV Berlin 760,520 605,945 60 63,0567

14 Krah, Volker Hessen 756,255 610,080 45 67,4528

15 Cöllen, Vincent ASG Ford Köln 660,500 595,500 65 0,0026
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